
Tax Unit ID: 2
Parcel #: 1411202010005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 8,354

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 10 005 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MAYS00095
MAYS, M DOUGLAS

    

Owner: MAYS, M DOUGLAS Legal: SW 23RD ST BLK A LOT 4 VALLEY PARK SUB

MAYS, LENA M

MAYS, LENA M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 46157

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 669.87 669.87 1,339.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202545240-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

669.87

1 669.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

669.87

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202620743-1 05/10/2022

0.00 0.00

05/10/2022

669.87

2 0.00

0.00

669.87

0.00

0.00

**********

669.87

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 669.87 669.87 0.00 1,339.74

0.00 0.00 1,339.74 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 3:07:31 PM


