	F	RECEIPTS	Date - T	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23/2024 3:07:31	
Tax Unit ID: 2	Tax Uni	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002		
Parcel #: 14112020100050	000			
CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 10 0	05 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 12	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
MAYS00095				
MAYS, M DOUGL	_AS			
MAYS, LENA M				
Owner: MAYS, M DOUGLA	S	Legal: SW 23RD ST BLK A	LOT 4 VALLEY PARK SUB	
MAYS, LENA M	-	5		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	669.87	669.87	1,339.74
2021	RL	46157	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202545240-1	12/14/2021	12/14/2021	1	669.87	0.00	0.00	669.87	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	669.87		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202620743-1	05/10/2022	05/10/2022	2	0.00	669.87	0.00	669.87	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	669.87		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
Grand Totals				669.87	669.87	0.00	1,339.74	
0.00	0.00	1,339.74		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00